Invoice # Date
2021-04-07
2021-04-08
2021-04-09
2021-04-13
2021-04-16
2021-04-20

Ok, WN PP

1 05/31/2021

1 06/25/2021
2 06/29/2021
3 06/30/2021

1 07/13/2021
2 07/14/2021
3 07/20/2021

1 08/17/2021
3 08/25/2021

1 09/14/2021
2 09/21/2021

Amount

$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32

$97.92

$75.00

$75.00

$3.06
$49.98
$75.00

$128.04

$20.40
$41.82

$35.70

$97.92

$20.40
$20.40

$40.80

$61.20
$61.20

$122.40

BRIAN CONNELL - DISTRICT 2

Committee

Budget/ Bridgetown

Budget/ Bridgetown

Budget/ Bridgetown
BCOTW / Bridgetown
Special Council / Bridgetown
Councll

Internet Allowance

Meeting with A Dunphy L'town
Glyphosate, AR office
Internet Allowance

COTW - Bridgetown
Municipal Training - Founders
Council - Bridgetown

Council - Bridgetown
IMSA Meeting - Bridgetown

COTW Cornwallis
Council, Cornwallis

Mileage Accom. Airfare Meals Misc. Kms
$16.32 32.0
$16.32 32.0
$16.32 32.0
$16.32 32.0
$16.32 32.0
$16.32 32.0
$97.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 192.0

KM TO-DATE 192.0
$0.00 $75.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 0.0
KM TO-DATE 192.0
$3.06 6
$49.98 98.0
$0.00 $75.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 0.0
KM TO-DATE 192.0
$20.40 40
$41.82 82.0
$35.70 70.0
$35.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 70.0
KM TO-DATE 262.0
$20.40 40
$20.40 40.0
$20.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 40.0
KM TO-DATE 302.0
$61.20 120
$61.20 120.0
$61.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 120.0
KM TO-DATE 422.0



1 10/19/21

1 11/09/2021
2 11/17/2021
3 11/29/2021

1 12/14/2021

$61.20

$61.20

$48.96
$48.96
$48.96

$146.88

$48.96

$48.96

Council, Cornwallis $61.20 120.0
$61.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 120.0

KM TO-DATE 542.0

COTW, AR $48.96 96.0
Council, AR $48.96 96.0
Better Governance, AR Office $48.96 96.0
$146.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 288.0

KM TO-DATE 830.0

COTW & Council $48.96 96.0
$48.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 96.0

KM TO-DATE 926.0

No Expenses in January 2022



